
Term 4
Dates to Note

Monday 9 October- Staff Development / Pupil Free day
Tuesday 10 October  - First day of Term 4 for students

 

Term 3, 2023
Monday 17 July - Pupil Free Day / Staff Development Day

Tuesday 18 July - First day of Term 3 for students
Wednesday 19 July  - PEAC Testing Year 4

Friday 21 July  - NAIDOC Assembly

Week  1

Tuesday 1 August - School Board Meeting
Friday 4 August - Year 4 (E1, E2, E6) Assembly

Week  3

Tuesday 15 August - Kindy Mary Davies Library Excursion
Friday 18 August - Pre primary (A3, A4, A5) Assem bly

Week  5

Book Week - "Read, grow, inspire"
Wednesday 23 August - Year 2 Mary Davies Library Excursion
Thursday 24 August - Sausage Sizzle - Year 5 Camp Fundraiser

Friday 25 August - Book Week Dress Up Day

Week  6

Tuesday 29 August- School Board Meeting
Tuesday 29 - Thursday 31 August - P&C Fathers Day Gift Stall

Friday 1st September - Year 5/6 (C1 & C4) Assembly
Week  7

Yr 3 - 6 Swimming Lessons
Thursday 14th September

Showcase - Numeracy
Book Fair

    P&C Beef and Gravy Roll Fundraiser

Week  9

Yr 3 - 6 Swimming Lessons
Friday 22 September - Last day of Term 3

Week  10

Week  4

Friday 28 July - Crazy Sock Day - Year 5 Camp FundraiserWeek  2

Week  8


